
LUNEDÌ 
 

15.30 RIGAMONTI  
Latino 2  

BASTIANONI  
Italiano 1 

MILENA  
Inglese 1 

BELLONI  
Italiano 1 

 

 Teresi Marco 2E 
Patti Cloe 2E 
Giglio Edoardo 2E 
Baffa Margherita 2E 
Salerno Chiara 2E 
D’Autilia Giorgia 2G 
Bruschetta Aurora 2G 
Ortega Stella 2F 
 

Cortez Lovely 1B 
Johan Israt 1B 
Tajrin 1B 

Rolandi Gaia1E 
Rosa Vranezi 1E 
Sabrina Breschnika 1C 

Sadek Simona 1A  
Nan Habib 1E 
Colombage Niumi 
Sanaya 2D 

 

16.30 RIGAMONTI 
 Latino 1 

MILENA 
Inglese 2 

   

 Rolandi Gaia 1E  
Chiara Neri 1E  
Nan Habib 1E 

Mariani Elisa 2G 
Meraviglia Erica 2G 
Leo Chiara 2H 
Tosetti Rebecca 2H 
Alvarez Emily 2H 
Sadek Elena 2A 
Ahmed Abdel Razek 
Gharib Salma 2A 
Patti Cloe 2E  
Bassis Giorgia 2E 
Bruschetta Aurora 2G  

   

MERCOLEDÌ 
 

15.30 RADICE 
Inglese 1 

CZERNIS  
Inglese 2 

VENTURA 
 Matematica 2 

ABBATI 
Matematica 2 

PASSONI 
Matematica 2 

 Hu Yueyue Giulia 1B 
Macrì Matteo Ulisse1B  
Chen Libin Luca 1B  
Burcotti Noemi 1E 
Sadek Simona 1A  
Nan Habib 1E 
Pettinato Greta 1CTur 

Jordan Adriana 2C 
Mina Manuela 2C 
Morcioni Alessio 2A  
Bonalume Sofia 2H 
Tarantino Emma 2H) 
Foschini Thomas 
(2D)  
La Nave Alessia 2H 
Nardulli M. Chiara 2E 

Calia Jessica Palma 2A 
Sadek Elena 2A  
Ahmed Abdel Razek 
Gharib Salma 2A 
D’Autilia Giorgia 2G 
Mariani Elisa 2G 
Meraviglia Erica Serena 
2G   
Ortega Stella Madlen 2F 

Natali Nicolò 2B  
Mombrini Cristian 2B  
Merlotti Andrea 2B 
Melaj Gabriele 2B  
Casolari Davide 2B  
Perlotti Erica 

Teresi Marco 2E  
Giglio Edoardo 2E 
Margherita Baffa 2E  
Chiara Salerno 2E  
Ghisolfi Dario 3F 
Tosetti Rebecca 2H 
Leo Chiara 2H 



16.30 VENTURA  
Matematica 1 

PASSONI 
Matematica 1 

   

 Rosa Vranezi 1E Burcotti 
Noemi 1E Sabrina 
Breschnica 1Ctur  
Haxha Arta 1A 
Pettinato Greta 1CTur 
 
 

Cortez Lovely (1B) 
Hu Yueyue Giulia 
(1B)  
Johan Israt (1B) 
Macrì Matteo Ulisse 
(1B)  
Chen Libin Luca (1B) 

   

 


